If you are an unqualified teacher, or hold a LAT this is the table for you

The new payscale looks like this

Pay increase

Step  Current rate 1 July 2019
1 $33,748 40491
2 $35,215 42232
3 $38,151 44175
4 $41,085 46384

Pay increase
1 July 2020

41706
43499
45500
47775

Pay increase 1
July 2021

42957
44804
46865
49209

Find the step that you are currently on and then work across to see your pay increases between now and 1 July 2021

Current Step  Current rate

1 $33,748
2 $35,215
3 $38,151
4 $41,085

Pay increase
1 July 2019

40491
42232
44175
46384

Step after
next
increment
2
3
4
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Pay rate
after
increment

42232
44175
46384
46384

Stepon1
July 2020
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Pay
increase 1
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45500
47775
47775

Step after
next
increment
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Pay rate
after
increment

45500
47775
47775
47775
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July 2021
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Pay
increase 1
July 2021

46865
49209
49209
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